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TBD 4th & 5th Writing Simulation 60 minutes 

TBD 3rd & 4th & 5th Paper Based Test Practice 30 minutes 

EOY MAP Testing April 7-30 District Finals May 10-26 K-2 ELA, 2nd Art, 4th, Music, 5th and PE, 3rd. 

Monday, April 5 4th  MSOL AM and PM Writing FSA 120 minutes 

Tuesday, April 6 5th   MSOL AM & PM  Writing FSA 120 minutes 

Wednesday, April 7 3rd MSOL AM & PM Reading Session 1  80 minutes  

Thursday, April 8 3rd MSOL AM and PM Reading Session 2 80 minutes 

Friday, April 9 3rd,4th & 5th MSOL AM & 
PM Reading/Writing FSA Make Up 80-120 minutes 

Monday, April 12 4th B&M Writing FSA 120 minutes 

Tuesday, April 13 5th  B&M Writing FSA 120 minutes 

Wednesday, April 14 3rd  B&M Reading Session 1  80 minutes  

Thursday, April 15 3rd  B&M Reading Session 2 80 minutes 

Friday, April 16 3rd, 4th, 5th 4/5: Writing and 3: Reading Make Ups 4/5:120 & 3:80 

The makeup window for the Grade 4-5 FSA Writing test and Grade 3 Reading ends April 30. 

Monday, May 3 4th & 5th MSOL AM &PM Reading Session 1  80 minutes  

Monday, May 3 3rd     B&M Math Session 1 80 minutes 

Tuesday, May 4 4th & 5th MSOL AM &PM Reading Session 2  80 minutes  

Tuesday, May 4 3rd     B&M Math Session 2 80 minutes 

Wednesday, May 5 5th     B&M Math Session 1  80 minutes 

Wednesday, May 5 3rd MSOL AM&PM Math Session 1 80 minutes 

Thursday, May 6 5th  B&M Math Session 2 80 minutes 

Thursday, May 6 3rd MSOL AM&PM Math Session 2 80 minutes 

Friday, May 7 4th & 5th MSOL AM &PM Math Session 1  80 minutes 

Monday, May 10 4th & 5th MSOL AM &PM Math Session 2 80 Minutes 

Tuesday, May 11 5th  MSOL AM & PM Science Session 1 80 Minutes 

Monday, May 10 5th B&M Reading Session 1 80 minutes 

Tuesday, May 11 5th B&M Reading Session 2 80 Minutes 

Wednesday, May 12 5th  MSOL AM & PM Science Session 2 80 Minutes 

Wed., May 12 4th B&M Reading Session 1 80 minutes 

Thursday, May 13 4th B&M Reading Session 2 80 minutes 

Friday, May 14 4th  B&M Math Session 1  80 minutes 

Monday, May 17 4th   B&M Math Session 2  80 minutes 

Tuesday, May 18 5th   B&M Science Session 1   80 minutes 

Wednesday, May 19 5th   B&M Science Session 2   80 minutes 

May 18-26 3rd, 4th, 5th  Make Up Testing 80 minutes 

The makeup window for the Grade 4-5 FSA Writing test is May TBD 


